
National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised Notification for Result of Bachelor of rechnology Vll semester Electrical Engineering
Examinations Nov./Dec.2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bacheror of rechnology Vll semester
Electrical Engineering examination of this lnstitute held in Nov./Dec.2023 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means pass and ,'R,'means Reappear

RL(A) For Resutt Late (Award)

Sr. No. Srbfcts Code No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Business Managenrent

Reliability Engineering

Advanced Power Electronics and Drives

lndustrial Control

Signal Processing

Energy Management

Control Systems Lab-ll

Advanced Power Electronics and Drives Lab

HSIR14

EEPC41

EEPC43

EEPC45

EEPE41 D

EEPE43A

EELR41

EELR43

Sr. No.Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA CGPA

1 12014046 Vikas Kewal Krishan

Sade. Veerraju

5.9130 7.4136 (

2 12014154 Sade. Charishma 6.9130 /' 8.0062 /
Attefforts have beeffiffi

the resurt can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 01;{l}ii ;li-i24


